
	2017年县城学校选调教师总成绩和入围人员公布

	序号
	姓名
	学校名称
	任教学科
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否入围

	1
	高可登
	东坑中学
	初中数学
	57
	90.8
	80.66
	1
	是

	2
	杜叶娟
	东坑中学
	初中数学
	61
	87
	79.2
	2
	是

	3
	吴伟波
	沙湾中学
	初中数学
	45
	74.6
	65.72
	3
	　

	4
	雷进根
	沙湾镇小
	小学数学
	83
	89.4
	87.48
	1
	是

	5
	张艳萍
	郑坑乡校
	小学数学
	65
	93.4
	84.88
	2
	是

	6
	张少丽
	英川镇小
	小学数学
	73
	81.2
	78.74
	3
	　

	7
	叶  萍
	毛垟乡校
	小学数学
	59
	83.4
	76.08
	4
	　

	8
	钟思芬
	郑坑乡校
	小学数学
	68
	75.2
	73.04
	5
	　

	9
	吴李珍
	九龙乡校
	小学数学
	60
	78.2
	72.74
	6
	　

	10
	蓝徐峰
	大漈乡校
	小学科学
	67
	91
	83.8
	1
	是

	11
	张慧玲
	九龙乡校
	小学科学
	60
	83
	76.1
	2
	　

	12
	张华萍
	沙湾镇小
	小学科学
	59
	77.8
	72.16
	3
	　

	13
	孙  美
	大地乡校
	小学语文
	77
	91.2
	86.94
	1
	是

	14
	蓝妙君
	九龙乡校
	小学语文
	61
	93.8
	83.96
	2
	是

	15
	严  芬
	大漈乡校
	小学语文
	71
	86.8
	82.06
	3
	是

	16
	雷卫娟
	大漈乡校
	小学语文
	54
	93.4
	81.58
	4
	是

	17
	叶森丽
	大地乡校
	小学语文
	65
	88.4
	81.38
	5
	　

	18
	潘扬杨
	大漈乡校
	小学语文
	62
	87.4
	79.78
	6
	　

	19
	雷素芳
	大地乡校
	小学语文
	51
	92
	79.7
	7
	　

	20
	钟伟红
	景南乡校
	小学语文
	64
	86
	79.4
	8
	　

	21
	彭媛媛
	毛垟乡校
	小学语文
	63
	84.4
	77.98
	9
	　

	22
	叶丽娟
	东坑镇小
	小学语文
	53
	84
	74.7
	10
	　

	23
	吴  雅
	景南小学
	小学语文
	66
	77.8
	74.26
	11
	　

	24
	徐淑芬
	郑坑乡校
	小学语文
	57
	0
	17.1
	12
	　

	25
	杨茂林
	东坑中学
	初中英语
	59
	83.8
	76.36
	1
	是

	26
	吴小爱
	东坑中学
	初中英语
	49
	74
	66.5
	2
	　

	29
	林  娜  
	九龙乡校
	音乐
	64
	83.2
	77.44
	1
	是

	28
	李  洁
	毛垟乡校
	音乐
	70
	80
	77
	2
	　

	27
	韦小燕
	沙湾镇小
	音乐
	63
	74
	70.7
	3
	　

	32
	陈  俊
	英川镇小
	美术
	70
	84.2
	79.94
	1
	是

	30
	魏子青
	景南乡校
	美术
	70
	83.2
	79.24
	2
	　

	31
	刘红梅
	九龙乡校
	美术
	64
	76
	72.4
	3
	　

	33
	雷  静
	大漈乡校
	幼儿教师
	70
	92.6
	85.82
	1
	是

	34
	林欢欢
	九龙乡校
	幼儿教师
	74
	88.6
	84.22
	2
	是

	35
	吴婷婷
	梧桐乡校
	幼儿教师
	53
	93.2
	81.14
	3
	是

	36
	张雨歆
	大均乡校
	幼儿教师
	63
	87.8
	80.36
	4
	是

	37
	柳  怡
	沙湾镇小
	幼儿教师
	65
	83.6
	78.02
	5
	是

	38
	余黎燕
	东坑镇小
	幼儿教师
	53
	88
	77.5
	6
	是

	39
	蓝乙婷
	东坑镇小
	幼儿教师
	57
	84.6
	76.32
	7
	　

	40
	陈丽丽
	鸬鹚乡校
	幼儿教师
	55
	85
	76
	8
	　

	41
	严慧娟
	大地乡校
	幼儿教师
	58
	76.4
	70.88
	9
	　

	42
	何彬李
	毛垟乡校
	幼儿教师
	59
	73
	68.8
	10
	　

	43
	黄苏芬
	标溪乡校
	幼儿教师
	55
	73.8
	68.16
	11
	　

	44
	陈  燕
	东坑镇小
	幼儿教师
	54
	73.6
	67.72
	12
	　

	45
	吴丽芬
	景南乡校
	幼儿教师
	61
	70
	67.3
	13
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